Name
Waleed
Federico
Davide
Luca
Alessandro
Fikrat
Samuele
Cesare
Andrea
Emanuele
Leonardo
Paolo
Edoardo
Andrea
Ziyad
Leonardo
AlKisti
Raffaele
Francesco
Llorencg
Leonardo
Luca

Surname
Abdelfattah
Angarella
Bucci
Capuccini
Carboni
Chalabiyev
Cirelli
Corsi
DiFranco
DiStaso
Fabbri
Lucchesi
Luziatelli
Massignan
Muradov
Nicoletta
Onoufriou
Pisano
Prasti
Salva
Spadoni
Sparapani

Score
20
20
22
25
25
22
24
27
22
21
19
22
22
29
19
24
21
28
22
20
27
23
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